
2016-2017 ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 

Coaches’ Contact Information Sheet 

COACH E-MAIL SPORT(S) Phone Number 

Eaton, Kirk Kirk.Eaton@cfisd.net Head Football 
Campus Athletic 

Coordinator 

281-856-1048 

Mullen, Renee’ Deborah.Mullen@cfisd.net Athletic Secretary 281-856-1439 

    

Allen, Chad Chadwick.Allen@cfisd.net Asst. Football  

Anderson, Kimberly Kimberly.Anderson@cfisd.net Asst. Girls Basketball  

Atteberry, Allen Charles.Atteberry@cfisd.net Head Boys Track 
Asst. Football 

 

Brister, Chris Christopher.Brister@cfisd.net Asst. Football 
Head Boys Golf 

 

Faseler, Payton Payton.faseler@cfisd.net Asst. Football 
Asst. Boys Track 

 

Flores, Richard Richard.Flores@cfisd.net Head Boys Basketball 281-856-1052 

Grandjean, Phil Philip.Grandjean@cfisd.net Asst. Football 
Asst. Basketball 

 

Goodwin, Trampas Trampas.GoodwinSr@cfisd.net Asst. Football 
Asst. Track 

 

Gunzelman , Chris Chris.Gunzelman@cfisd.net Asst. Girls Soccer  

Hill, Ursula Ursula.hill@cfisd.net Head Girls Basketball 281-856-1047 

Hoffman, Mick Michael.hoffman@cfisd.net Asst. Boys Basketball  

Hughes, John John.Hughes@cfisd.net Head Softball  

Johnston, Brittaney Brittaney.Johnston@cfisd.net Asst. Softball  

Joiner, Lee Donald.Joiner @cfisd.net Head Boys & Girls 
Tennis 

 

Jones, Andy Andrew.Jones@cfisd.net Asst. Football 
Asst. Baseball 

 

Kitterman, Richard Richard.Kitterman@cfisd.net Asst. Track/Football  

Laird, Chris Christopher.Laird@cfisd.net Head Baseball 
Asst. Football 

 

Logback, Derek Derek.Logback@cfisd.net Asst. Football 
Asst. Boys Soccer 

 

Logback, Hunter Hunter.Lockback@cfisd.net Asst. Football  

Luke-Johnson, Nanci Nanci.Luke@cfisd.net Asst. Swimming  

Mayard, Jeremy Jeremy.Mayard@cfisd.net Asst. Football 
Asst. Track 

 

McMorris, Alex Alex.McMorris@cfisd.net Head Girls Soccer McMorris, Alex 

Miller, James James.Miller@cfisd.net Asst. Wrestling Miller, James 



COACH E-MAIL SPORT(S) Phone Number 

Asst. Football 

Mullins, Aimee Aimee.Mullins@cfisd.net Asst. Volleyball  

Napier, Kevin Kevin.Napier@cfisd.net Head Boys Soccer, 
Head Boys Cross 
Country 

 

Oliphant, Courtnee Courtnee.Oliphant@cfisd.net Asst. Athletic Trainer 281-856-1054 

Olivares, Robert Manuel.Olivares2@cfisd.net Asst. Football  

Rainey, Dave Clark.Rainey@cfisd.net Head Girls Track 
Head Girls Cross 
Country 

 

Richter, Cheryl Cheryl.Burmeister@cfisd.net Asst. Volleyball 
Asst. Girls Basketball 

 

Royer, Alicia Alicia.Royer@cfisd.net Head Cheer 281-345-3650 

Smith, Courtney Courtney.Smith@cfisd.net Asst. Volleyball  

Symmank, Matt Matthew.Symmank@cfisd.net Asst. Boys Basketball  

Stephenson, Kathy Kathryn.Stephenson@cfisd.net Head Volleyball 
Head Girls Golf 

281-856-1046 

Suddendorf, Kevin Kevin.Suddendorf@cfisd.net Asst. Basketball  

Thompson, Erik Erik.Thompson@cfisd.net Head Athletic Trainer 281-856-1054 

Thornton, Michael Michael.Thornton@cfisd.net Asst. Football 
Asst. Track 

 

Toth, Zach Michael.toth@cfisd.net Asst. Baseball  

Thomas, Desmond Desmond.Thomas@cfisd.net Asst. Tennis 
 

 

Vanek, Aly Alyson.Vanek@cfisd.net Asst. Cheer  

Vaught, Josh Joshua.Vaught@cfisd.net Asst. Boys Soccer  

Vaught, Nathan Nathan.Vaught@cfisd.net Asst. Wrestling  

Wade, Kyle Kyle.Wade@cfisd.net Asst. Baseball  

    

    

 


